Hore O Qeuvres

Chicken Liver Pate
homemade pate, brioche, tomato chutney, red wine jelly

Pork Rillettes M

French baguette, Dijon mustard, gherkin, fig compote
Provencal Vegetable Tart ¢

assorted roasted vegetables, puff pastry

Burrata Salad ¢

fresh greens, balsamic dressing

Salmon Tartare

seasoned fresh salmon, beetroot, crispy greens
Applewood House-smoked Sapa Salmon M
cucumber jelly, wasabi-avocado

Beef Carpaccio

thin and even beef slices, basil dressing, green leafs
Quiche Lorraine

bake pie, bacon, cheese, chive, green salad

Baked Camembert ¢

fig compote, fresh apple

Cold Cut Board

five kinds of imported cold cuts, green salad, bread
Cheese Board ¢

five kinds of imported cheese, dried fruits, nuts, bread
Filo Prawn

with mango salsa

Bo La Lot

grilled Waguy beef la lot roll, lemongrass, prawn, skewer
Chicken Satay

cucumber relish, peanut sauce

District Five M

deep fried taro cake, char siu pork, plum sauce, Thai basif

¢ Vegetarian Dish M Signature Dish

Prices are in ‘000 VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT

210
290
180
310
310
330
285
190
310
560
590
290
310
200

190



V/efnameee ﬁo//

Fresh Crystal Spring Roll ¥

shrimp, pork, steamed rice noodles

Fresh Vegetable Spring Roll ¢

tofu, bean sprout, steamed rice noodles

Fried Crab Spring Roll

mixed salad, sweet chili fish sauce

Banh Xeo Cuén

Vietnamese prawn rice pan cake, bean sprout, local herbs, fish sauce

6reen&>

Nicoise Salad

pan seared tuna, green beans, eggs, tomato, onion, capers, potato
Blackened Prawn

mixed salad, avocado, asparagus, cherry tomato, cucumber,
black olive, balsamic dressing

Quinoa ¢

capsicum, asparagus, zucchini, tomato confit, baby carrot,
pesto, balsamic reduction

Saigon-nista M

roasted chicken, tomato, laksa leaf, basil, sesame cracker,
peanut, chili, lime dressing

Tuna Poke Bowl

red rice edamame, daikon, avocado, cucumber, ginger pickle,
radish, crispy seaweed, sesame sauce

gefween greaa’

Banh Mi

French baguette, roasted crispy pork belly, cucumber, pickle, coriander,
spring onion, pate, mayonnaise, chili soy sauce

Le Club

grilled chicken, white toast, egg, lettuce, tomato, bacon, fries

Croque Monsieur
crunchy sandwich, ham, emmental, black truffles

M Burger M
wagyu beef patty, brioche bun, cheddar cheese, grilled mushroom,
lettuce, tomato

¢ Vegetarian Dish M Signature Dish

Prices are in ‘000 VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% government tax

195
180
210
190

320

350

220

210

260

180

210
380

310



\? weel nmpfaf/’on

Ask our host for our daily dessert and pastries selection
Plain croissant, apple & raisin Danish (till noon)

From opening till 7:00 pm

Almond Croissant

Daily Danish

Daily Cakes

Weekly Cookies

Palmiere, Chocolate Palmiere

Chocolate Eclair

Lemon & Lemongrass Meringue Tartlet M
Our famous Créam Bralée

Ice cream & Sorbet - two scoops:
yuzu, passion fruit, coconut bella, hoicha, saled peanut, chocolate, vanilla

Signature Dish

Prices are in ‘000 VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% government tax

80

90
80

1056
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190



%&VW
C’of)lgee #Of & C)O[a/ from Lam Dong Province

100% Arabica Coffee
Espresso, Long Black, Cappuccino, Latte, Macchiato

100% Robusta Coffee
Ca Phé Phin

black Vietnamese coffee, ice
Ca Phé Sta ba

black Vietnamese coffee, ice, condensed milk

Spiked Coffee & Tea

Morning Glory

coffee, coconut Vodka, coffee liqueur, Irish cream
Carajillo

iced black coffee, Liqueur 43

Earl Bourbon

Jim Beam, ear! grey, orange

The Passionate
Whisky, green tea, passion fruit

Iced Tea

Peachie
English breakfast, Peach syrup, rosemary foam, lime

lced O&G

Green tea, orange, ginger, honey, mint

Tropical Climate
English breakfast; kumquat, passion fruit; citrus cinnamon syrup

Prices are in ‘000 VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% government tax

115

115

160

135



Jea

Enjoy our selection of 29 finest teas and infusions

POT OF ‘DAMMANN FRERES’ LOOSE-LEAF TEA

Green Tea
L’Oriental

Sencha green tea, passion fruit, wild peach, wild strawberry

Mint Green Tea
Pear! green tea, mint leaves, natural mint aroma

Jasmine Tea
Green tea, Jasmine flowers

Black Tea

Lapsang Souchong
Smoky fragrance

Red Fruits

black tea, cherry, strawberry, raspberry, red currant

Earl Grey Yin Zhen

bergamot, flower petals

Herbal Tea
Chamomile

sweet, fruity flavors with notes of pineapple
POT OF ‘GLAMOUR’ LOOSE-LEAF TEA

White Tea

Silver Needle
exclusively of young unopened tea silver buds and no leaves

Red Tea
Sun Break

Black Tea
Organic Black Loose Tea

Prices are in ‘000 VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% government tax



Green Tea
Organic Green Tea

Oolong Tea
Blue Dragon Pearl Oolong Tea

POT OF ‘NOMADIC CULTIVATION
OF LOCAL’ LOOSE-LEAF TEA

Green Tea
Five Penny Green Tea
Lotus Green Tea

Red Tea
Red Buffalo Oolong Tea

White Tea
Floating Cloud White Tea

Black Tea

Saigon Breakfast Tea
Lady Trieu Earl Grey Tea
Chai Tea

Touch from Japanese Loose-Leaf Tea
Rosemary & Brown Rice

Hojicha

9 Kinds Herb Tea

Organic Sencha

Genmaicha

Home-made Infusions
Choco-mint leaf, star anise, lemon
Thyme, lemon, honey

Hibiscus, orange, star fruit
Ginger, cinnamon, kumquat
Shiso, basil, orange

Prices are in ‘000 VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% government tax



Fresh g’w’ce@

Apple, Pineapple, Watermelon, Orange, Young Coconut

Smoolties

Banana, Strawberry, Avocado, Mango, Papaya

Soda

Local: Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Soda, Fanta Orange, Chuong Duong Sarsi
San Pellegrino: Biood Orange, Orange, Pomelo
Fever Tree: Ginger Beer, Sicilian Lemonade

prem/am 73/4/0

Fentimans 125ml:
Pink Grapefruit, Valencia Orange, Oriental Yuzu, Premium Tonic

Mineral Water

San Pellegrino 250ml / 750ml
Acqua Panna 250ml / 750ml
Alba Still / Sparkling  450m

Prices are in ‘000 VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% government tax



White Wine

Mussel Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Evans & Tate Classic, Semillon Blanc, Australia
Gunderloch "Fritz", Riesling, Germany

Parallele 45, Grenache, Viognier, France
Pertaringa Scarecrow, Sauvignon Blanc, Australia
Kilikanoon, Riesling, Australia

Louis Jadot, Chardonnay, France

Matua, Pinot Noir, New Zealand

Pea/ W/ne

Michel Lynch, Bordeaux Blend, France

Modello Delle Venezie Rosso, Refosco, Raboso, Italy
Pertaringa Understudy, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia
Pertaringa Undercover, Shiraz, Australia

Now Shiraz Organic, Shiraz, Australia

Matua, Pinot Noir, New Zealand

leoee W/ne

L'Ostal Cazes Rose, Grenache, Syrah, Carignan, France
Paxton, Grenache, Syrah, Australia

C%am,oagne

Ayala Brut Majeur, Chardonney, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, France

pl’O?ZGCO
Bisol Bel Star Brut, Glera, italy

Prices are in ‘000 VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% government tax

230
250
250
290
290
290
290
320

250
290
290
290
290
320

220
290

680

250



CrafZed Cocktails

Cafe Colony
Diplomatico Rum, coffee liqueur, Fernet Blanca menta

The Dominion

Diplomatico Rum, house syrup, grilled pineapple, Japanese chili powder

Red Realm

Red shisho Vodka, honey bunny syrup, lemon juice

Salty Tropical

Citrus Vodka, Thom syrup, grapefruit, seaweed salt

Nobel Women

Red Gin, khaffia syrup, Creme de Cassis, egg white, lime juice
Protectorate Punch

Opihr Gin, Yuzushu, Japanese syrup, pineapple juice, lemon juice
Teagroni

Oilmeca Tequila, Caribbean pineapple liqueur, Campari infuse rosemary

Sovereign Sour
Chivas 12 Whisky, black walnut bitter, Earl Grey syrup, egg white

The Golden Age

Tito’s Vodka, strawberry puree, chamomile honey syrup, soda

1830
Chivas 12 Whisky, Popcorn vermouth, black walnut bitter

Classic Cocktails

Grasshopper

Tito’s Vodka, Creme de Cacao, Creme de Menth, cream
Cosmopolitan

Tito’s Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice
Margarita

Olmeca Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar

Whisky sour

Chivas 12 Whisky, lime juice, sugar, egg white

French 75

Hennessy VSS, Angostura bitter, Bel Star Prosecco Brut, sugar
Moscow Mule

Tito’s Vodka, ginger ale, lime juice, lime, mint

Old Fashioned
Glenlivet 1824 Whisky, sugar, bitter, soda, orange

Prices are in ‘000 VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% government tax

270

230



The Paloma

Olmeca Tequila, house-made grapefruit soda

Singapore Sling

Beefeater Gin, Benedictine D.O.M, Cherry brandy, pineapple juice

Manhattan
Chivas 12 Whisky, Angostura bitter, Cinzano Vermouth, cherry

Aperiti & Ci ueurs
Ap’eorol, Camp/ari, PernoZRicard

Amarula, Bailey’s, Cointreau, Frangelico, Lichi Li,
Luxado Amaretto, Kahlua, Jagermeister

Lillet Rose, La Quintinye Vermouth Blanc, Rouge, Extra Dry

g eer

Locally:
Heineken, Tiger, Sapporo
Dai Viet Gold, Dai Viet Black

Imported:

Belgium Affligem Double

Belgium Hoegaarden

Japan Orion Okinawa’s Original Brew

Japan Suntory Premium

German Paulaner Hefe Naturtrub Wheat Lager
German Paulaner Hefe Dunkel Dark Lager 500 ml

Gin 50mt o D
Greenall's Wild Berry 160/ 1,700
black berries, raspberries

Bulldog 160/ 1,700
lavender, licorice, coriander, lemon, almond

Opihr 185 /2,550
cardamom, cumin, Tellicherry black pepper

Tanqgueray Ten 270/ 3,600

lemon, grapefruit, lime

Prices are in ‘000 VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% government tax



Hendrick’s
absurdly curious, unusually delicious

The Botanist

juniper, lemon zest, 22 wild Islay botanicals

Roku

Six seasonal botanicals, distinctly Japanese

Royal Shedang

lemongrass, ginger, lychee

Bloom Jasmine & Rose
jasmine flower, rose petal

Monkey 47

Black Forest secrets, clove, elderflower

Monkey 47 Sloe

cranberries, cherry, marzipan, almond

Vodlka 50n

Svedka selection, original, citrus, clementine,
cherry, vanilla

Russia Standard Platinum

Tito’s

Skyy 90

Haku

Belvedere

Ciroc

Absolute Elyx

Tequila s0n
Tequila Olmeca Reposado
Tequila Ocho Reposado
Tequila Ocho Afiejo
Patron Silver

Patron Afiejo Gold

Prices are in ‘000 VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% government tax

5 B

270/ 3,550
270/ 3,600
270/ 3,500
270/ 3,550
270/ 3,550
470 / 4,600

470 / 4,600

o B

160/ 1,600

160/ 1,600
160/ 1,600
190/ 2,550
190 /2,550
220/ 2,950
250/ 3,750
250/ 4,850

o B

160/ 1,600
295 / 3,950
320/ 4,350
350/ 4,750
395 /5,450



\?l'ng/e Malt Wé/\?@ S0ml

The Singleton 12
The Singleton 15
The Singleton 18
Cardhu 12
Cardhu 18
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18
The Glenlivet 12
The Glenlivet 15
The Glenlivet 18
Balvenie 12
Balvenie 14
Balveniel7

Elended Wé/\?éy S0ml

Chivas Regal 12

Chivas Regal XV

Chivas Regal Mizunara
Chivas 18 Blue Signature
Chivas Royal Salute 21
Chivas Regal Ultis

Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Ballantine’s 17

Ballantine’s 21

Islay Mist 12 Blended Malts
Islay Mist 17 Blended Malts
Lauder’s 25

Nikka Kabuto

Prices are in ‘000 VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% government tax



Bourbon 50n!
Maker’'s Mark

Knob Creek

Wild Turkey 101 Proof
Wild Turkey Rare Breed

C’oynac S0ml
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Hennessy XO
Martel V.S.O.P
Remy Martin XO

Cum 50t

Diplomatico Planas
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Diplomatico Mantuano

Mount Gay

Zacapa 23

Add Your Premium Mixer

Fentimans Tonic:
Pink Grapefruit, Valencia Orange, Oriental Yuzu,
Premium Tonic, Red Bull

Prices are in ‘000 VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% government tax



